

## Dr. Ben Kacos Invites Applications for his 2nd Annual Smile Makeover Giveaway

Shreveport Dentist Donates Smile Makeover

SHREVEPORT, LA, UNITED STATES, March 1, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Shreveport, LA – Dr. Ben Kacos of Shreveport's Dentist held a <u>smile makeover</u> contest during the Christmas Holiday season 2016. The chosen winner has undergone extensive treatment from Dr. Kacos over the span of 2017 and is now ready to reveal her new smile. Dr. Kacos is proud to have donated over \$10,000 worth of services including (2) tooth extractions, (2) bone graft procedures, (1) dental bridge, (1) dental implant and (1) veneer. Himself and the recipient are available for interview.

Dr. Kacos will be kicking off a new Valentines Day contest entitled, "Love your smile" encouraging Shreveport area residents to apply and/or nominate a deserving person in need of a smile makeover they may not be able to afford.

How to enter yourself or a friend: Visit our Facebook Page, then select the tab "Love Your Smile".

https://www.facebook.com/shreveportsdentist

Post a video message describing why you deserve the smile makeover and how it would change your life. If you are entering

for someone else please detail the same things. We will choose the winner based on the entry with the most unique likes.

Dr. Kacos has extensive training in in dental implant surgery, and smile restoration and enjoys giving

٢٢

Giving back is part of our core values. Our team is focused on compassionate care and that extends to those who may not be able to afford dental care."

Dr. Ben Kacos

Dr. Benjamin M. Kacos Shreveport's Dentist



Shreveport's Denitst

back to the community who supports his work. He is also the President of the Northwest Louisiana Dental Association.

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.